May 18 2024 (00:40) India Rail Info 1

Jabalpur - Indore Overnight SF Special (PT)/02292 - COVR - WCR
JBP/Jabalpur to MML/Madan Mahal
Oh 3m - 3 km - -2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 /BP Jabalpur 23:30 0 |1 0 80 |411 |[WCR
2 |NU Narsinghpur 00:33 00:35 2m |2 |2 84 |81 |[364 |WCR
3 GAR  |Gadarwara 01:08 01:10 2m |2 |2 129 (89 |353 |WCR
4 |PPI Pipariya 01:43 071:45 2m (2 |2 178 |50 |335 |WCR
5 |ET Itarsi Junction 03:05 03:20 15m |3 |2 |244 |60 |329 |WCR
6 |NDPM |Narmadapuram 03:38 03:40 2m |1 |2 262 |56 [303 |WCR

(Hoshangabad)
7  |RKMP |Rani Kamalapati 04:53 04:55 2m |1 |2 330 |25 |[496 |WCR

(Habibganj)
8 |BPL Bhopal Junction 05:10 05:15 5m |4 (2 (336 |18 |405 |WCR
9 |SHRN |Sant Hirdaram Nagar 05:50 05:52 2m |1 |2 347 |69 [519 |WCR
10 [(BCH |Berchha 07:30 07:31 Tm (1 |2 [460 [39 (490 |WR
11 |MKC |Maksi Junction 08:00 08:02 2m (1 |2 [479 |72 |[510 [WR
12 |DWX |Dewas Junction 08:32 08:34 2m |1 |2 515 |38 |537 |WR
13 |INDB |Indore Junction 09:35 5 |2 554 |- 550 |WR

May 18 2024 (00:40) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



